DISTRICT COUNCIL

Agenda for the Rolleston Reserve
Exchange Proposal Hearing

To be held in the Selwyn District
Council Chambers, District
Headquarters, 2 Norman Kirk Drive,
Rolleston on Thursday 18 August 2016
commencing at 9.00 am

Hearing Panel: David Caldwell and Cr.
Nigel Barnett



9.30 am:
9.50 am:

10.15 am:
10.40 am:
11.05 am:
11.30 am:

Agenda

Officers Report

Stephanie and Leighton Crocker (submitter # 34)
Susan Chaney (submitter # 44)

Jacqui Newell (submitter # 39)

Nicole Reid (submitter # 40)

Further questions, clarifications and wrap up

Note that up to 20 minutes is provided for speakers to present
information to the Hearing Panel and 5 minutes allowance for
guestions from the Hearing Panel



